SOUTHERN CO.

SOUTHERN CO.
ISIN: US8425871071  WKN: 842587107

Overview
-- 5Y
Price 1.000
Difference [ =] - () 0.875
General attributes 0.750
ISIN US8425871071
Symbol SO 0.825
Exchange -
Currency = 0.500
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock 0.375
Market cap (m) 74,703 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500 0.250
Market data 0.125
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) - 0.000
Open -
High =
Low -

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Close (prev. day) Source: FactSet

VWAP -
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume - Recent research

Number of trades on instrument | on sector on market

Last size - Date Headline Download
2024/04/26 e Global Equity Ratings &
Futures and Options 2024/04/03 2= Global Equity Ratings &
Related Futures 15 2024/03/13 2 Global Equity Ratings L
Related Options - 2024/02/22 2 Global Equity Ratings L
2024/02/14 2 Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=23840457
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US8425871071-2024-04-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS8425871071
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US8425871071&ID_NOTATION=407647657
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8425871071&ID_NOTATION=407647657
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8425871071&ID_NOTATION=407647657
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d8c0d1c6c3880e232d7dc126a50b06d458bf3aca8996344a767c3ae1fd6c499f&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=172752732a06b20fd&time=1714421992&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=49bb30fef7877e633615e34386bb42ef2c790c24a5ea04426cdf50c719146225&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=18a01728cc31b2701&time=1714421992&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ce2996cab3ca897c37d8289cf8f4a1d3d065b2e3781cd853af6aba0e49243f44&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0e0915749f4880ef3&time=1714421992&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bef75b4fa3a9133383785b2b7b0d737116b26eeb335ef8e4041c58b135b3ea48&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0da245a9fede26a02&time=1714421992&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e87d0e372dfe2b6bb3e1d3fc52a650c7149460e24f6ba4f5cb06ffe66c726675&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5b2fd40bea31c2c05&time=1714421992&tool=RSC
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Price
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Symbol
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Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) -
Perf (abs.) -
Beta 0.36
Volatility -
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US8425871071
SO

Utilities
Stock
74,703 EUR
S&P 500

1Y 3Y

0.35 0.43

1.000

0.875

0.750

0.625

0.500

0.375

0.250

0125

0.000

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SOUTHERN CO.

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
04/26

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
04/26

Stuttgart 2024/  10:32
04/26

NYSE 2024/  22:01
04/26

Munich 2024/ 08:00

Price

68.94 EUR

68.40 EUR

68.97 EUR

73.21 USD

69.25 EUR

Trading
volume (mio.)
0.00

0.02

0.00

402.70

0.00

5Y

Number of

trades
2

47,859
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=407647657
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273130
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36800233
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19862
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=284917
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19861
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London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/26

2024/
04/02

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

15:53

08:05

08:00

08:04

17:44

08:10

08:08

71.45 USD

69.38 EUR

69.39 EUR

69.39 EUR

69.03 EUR

69.37 EUR

69.25 EUR

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805407
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252114
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9598370
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=284922
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440213215
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440213215
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907151
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907151
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323549
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19863
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Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
THE SOUTHERN CO.

30 Ivan Allen Jr. Boulevard, Northwest -
30308 Atlanta

Telefon: +1-404-506-5000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
Company report: SOUTHERN CO.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

The Southern Co is a holding company, which engages in the generation and sale of
electricity. It operates through the following segments: Traditional Electric Operating
Companies, Southern Power, and Southern Company Gas. The Traditional Electric
Operating Companies segment refers to vertically integrated utilities that own generation,
transmission and distribution facilities, and supplies electric services in the states of
Alabama, Georgia, Florida, and Mississippi. The Southern Power segment constructs,
acquires, owns, and manages generation assets such as renewable energy projects and
sells electricity in the wholesale market. The Southern Company Gas segment distributes
natural gas through natural gas distribution facilities in the states of lllinois, Georgia,
Virginia, New Jersey, Florida, Tennessee, and Maryland. The company was founded on
November 9, 1945, and is headquartered in Atlanta, GA.

Members of Management Board

Dale Klein Member of Board of
Directors

Ernest Moniz Member of Board of
Directors

Janaki Akella Member of Board of
Directors

Anthony Earley =~ Member of Board of
Directors

David Grain Member of Board of
Directors

David Meador Member of Board of
Directors

Donald James Member of Board of
Directors

E. Wood Member of Board of
Directors

Henry Clark Member of Board of
Directors

John Johns Member of Board of
Directors

Kristine Svinicki ~ Member of Board of
Directors

Lizanne Thomas Member of Board of
Directors

Shantella Cooper Member of Board of
Directors

William Smith Member of Board of
Directors

Christopher C. Chairman of Managing

Womack Board

Anthony Wilson  Member of Executive
Committee

Bryan Anderson  Member of Executive
Committee

Chris Cummiskey Member of Executive
Committee

Dan Tucker Member of Executive
Committee
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James Y. Kerr Il
Jeff Peoples
Kimberly S.
Greene

Martin B. Davis

Sloane Drake

Stan W.
Connally, Jr.

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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