SOUTHERN CO. ISIN: US8425871071 WKN: 842587107

Overview

Price		
Difference	O	- (-)
	-	()
General attributes		
ISIN		US8425871071
Symbol		SO
Exchange		-
Currency		-
Sector		Utilities
Security type		Stock
Market cap (m)		74,703 EUR
Benchmark		S&P 500
Market data		
Bid (Bid size)		-
Ask (Ask size)		-
Open		-
High		-
Low		-
Close (prev. day)		-
VWAP		-
Volume (pcs)		-
Trading volume		-
Number of trades		-
Last size		-
Futures and Option	ns	
Related Futures		15
Related Options		-
PDF Downloads		
Company report: SOI	ITHEE	

	5Y
1.000	
0.875	
0.750	
0.625	
0.500	
0.375	
0.250	
0.125	
0.000	-

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance. **Source:** FactSet

Recent research

on instrument	on sector	on market	
Date		Headline	Download
2024/04/26	80. 128 81 129	Global Equity Ratings	۲
2024/04/03	80. 128 81 139	Global Equity Ratings	
2024/03/13	80. 128 201 129	Global Equity Ratings	٠.
2024/02/22	80. 128 81 129	Global Equity Ratings	
2024/02/14		Global Equity Ratings	ی ا



Details

-Price Difference

General attributes	
ISIN	US8425871071
Symbol	SO
Exchange	-
Currency	-
Sector	Utilities
Security type	Stock
Market cap (m)	74,703 EUR
Benchmark	S&P 500

- (-)

Market data	
Bid (Bid size)	-
Ask (Ask size)	-
Open	-
High	-
Low	-
Close (prev. day)	-
VWAP	-
Volume (pcs)	-
Trading volume	-
Number of trades	-
Last size	-

Performance and Risk				
	6m	1Y	3Y	
Perf (%)	-	-	-	
Perf (abs.)	-	-	-	
Beta	0.36	0.35	0.43	
Volatility	-	-	-	

1.000		
0.875		
0.750		
0.625		
0.500		
0.375		
0.250		
0.125		
0.000		

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance. **Source:** FactSet

Price data	
Ø price 5 days Ø volume 5 days (pcs.)	(-)
Ø price 30 days Ø volume 30 days (pcs.)	(-)
Ø price 100 days Ø volume 100 days (pcs.)	(-)
Ø price 250 days Ø volume 250 days (pcs.)	(-)
YTD High date	(-)
YTD Low date	(-)
52 Weeks High date	(-)
52 Weeks Low date	(-)

All listings for SOUTHERN CO.

U U					
Exchange 🖨	Date	Time	Price	Trading volume (mio.)	Number of trades
Vienna Stock Exchange	2024/ 04/26	17:32	68.94 EUR	0.00	2
Tradegate	2024/ 04/26	22:26	68.40 EUR	0.02	7
Stuttgart	2024/ 04/26	10:32	68.97 EUR	0.00	4
NYSE	2024/ 04/26	22:01	73.21 USD	402.70	47,859
Munich	2024/	08:00	69.25 EUR	0.00	2



5Y

	04/26				
London Stock Exchange	2024/ 04/02	15:53	71.45 USD	0.01	1
Hanover	2024/ 04/26	08:05	69.38 EUR	0.00	3
Hamburg	2024/ 04/26	08:00	69.39 EUR	0.00	3
Frankfurt	2024/ 04/26	08:04	69.39 EUR	0.00	2
Euronext Milan MTF Trading After Hours	-	-	-	0.00	-
Euronext Milan MTF Global Equity Market	2024/ 04/26	17:44	69.03 EUR	0.00	1
Duesseldorf	2024/ 04/26	08:10	69.37 EUR	0.00	3
Berlin	2024/ 04/26	08:08	69.25 EUR	0.00	2



Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details THE SOUTHERN CO. --30 Ivan Allen Jr. Boulevard, Northwest -30308 Atlanta Telefon: +1-404-506-5000 Fax: + E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: SOUTHERN CO.

Company Profile

.

The Southern Co is a holding company, which engages in the generation and sale of electricity. It operates through the following segments: Traditional Electric Operating Companies, Southern Power, and Southern Company Gas. The Traditional Electric Operating Companies segment refers to vertically integrated utilities that own generation, transmission and distribution facilities, and supplies electric services in the states of Alabama, Georgia, Florida, and Mississippi. The Southern Power segment constructs, acquires, owns, and manages generation assets such as renewable energy projects and sells electricity in the wholesale market. The Southern Company Gas segment distributes natural gas through natural gas distribution facilities in the states of Illinois, Georgia, Virginia, New Jersey, Florida, Tennessee, and Maryland. The company was founded on November 9, 1945, and is headquartered in Atlanta, GA.

Members of Mar	nagement Board
Dale Klein	Member of Board of Directors
Ernest Moniz	Member of Board of Directors
Janaki Akella	Member of Board of Directors
Anthony Earley	Member of Board of Directors
David Grain	Member of Board of Directors
David Meador	Member of Board of Directors
Donald James	Member of Board of Directors
E. Wood	Member of Board of Directors
Henry Clark	Member of Board of Directors
John Johns	Member of Board of Directors
Kristine Svinicki	Member of Board of Directors
Lizanne Thomas	Member of Board of Directors
Shantella Cooper	Member of Board of Directors
William Smith	Member of Board of Directors
Christopher C. Womack	Chairman of Managing Board
Anthony Wilson	Member of Executive Committee
Bryan Anderson	Member of Executive Committee
Chris Cummiskey	Member of Executive Committee
Dan Tucker	Member of Executive Committee



James Y. Kerr II	Member of Executive Committee
Jeff Peoples	Member of Executive Committee
Kimberly S. Greene	Member of Executive Committee
Martin B. Davis	Member of Executive Committee
Sloane Drake	Member of Executive Committee
Stan W. Connally, Jr.	Member of Executive Committee

